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CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. A  

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO GRELLE Maria 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA NOBILE Francesco 

INGLESE ZARRO Angela 

TEDESCO DI CERBO Ghetta 

MATEMATICA QUICI Maria 

SCIENZE MAROTTI Giuseppina 

TECNOLOGIA CUSANI Elisabetta 

MUSICA STEFANELLI Maria Pia 

ARTE VENDITTI Maria Luisa 

SCIENZE MOTORIE ZULLO Corinne 

RELIGIONE MASTROVITO Francesca 

SOSTEGNO VENEZIANO Olga 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. B  

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO DAVIDDE Sandra 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE VERDINO Stefania 

FRANCESE CONTI Lucia 

MATEMATICA ZARRELLA Laura 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA CUSANI Elisabetta 

MUSICA STEFANELLI Maria Pia 

ARTE SORGENTE Paola 

SCIENZE MOTORIE VERDICCHIO Massimo 

RELIGIONE MASTROVITO 
Francesca 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. C 

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO MERCURIO Silvana 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA FALLARINO Anna 

INGLESE CAPPIELLO Filomena 

SPAGNOLO PALUMBO Pina 

MATEMATICA FROIO Patrizia 

SCIENZE 

TECNOLOGIA CUSANI Elisabetta 

MUSICA AMABILE Giuseppe 

ARTE SIMEONE Ugo 

SCIENZE MOTORIE DE GENNARO Anna 

RELIGIONE IASIELLO Angelina Lucia 

SOSTEGNO PORCELLI Paola 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. D  

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO OLIVIERO Carla 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE ZARRO Angela 

SPAGNOLO TISO Maria Grazia 

MATEMATICA PETITO Annamaria 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA D’APICE Antonio 

MUSICA AMABILE Giuseppe 

ARTE SORGENTE Paola 

SCIENZE MOTORIE DE GENNARO Anna 

RELIGIONE MASTROVITO Francesca 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. E 

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO SPADA Claudia 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE DE PAOLA Sandra 

SPAGNOLO TISO Maria Grazia 

MATEMATICA POLESE Gelsomina 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA RANALDO Nadia 

MUSICA BARRETTA Adiutrice 

ARTE SIMEONE Ugo 

SCIENZE MOTORIE DE GENNARO Anna 

RELIGIONE IASIELLO Angelina Lucia 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. F  

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO MAINIERO Maria 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE DE PAOLA Sandra 

SPAGNOLO TISO Maria Grazia 

MATEMATICA PETITO Annamaria 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA D’APICE Antonio 

MUSICA BARRETTA Adiutrice 

ARTE SORGENTE Paola 

SCIENZE MOTORIE ZULLO Corinne 

RELIGIONE IASIELLO Angelina 
Lucia 

STRUMENTO 
MUSICALE 

CLARINETTO ARIETANO Antonio 

PIANOFORTE CAPUTO Lucio 

CHITARRA CAVALLI Silvia 

VIOLINO FANELLI Sergio 



 
  

 

 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. G 

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO DE LUCA Giovanna 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE CAPPIELLO Filomena 

SPAGNOLO PALUMBO Pina 

MATEMATICA POLESE Gelsomina 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA RANALDO Nadia 

MUSICA STEFANELLI Maria Pia 

ARTE SIMEONE Ugo 

SCIENZE MOTORIE VERDICCHIO Massimo 

RELIGIONE IASIELLO Angelina Lucia 

SOSTEGNO CAMAPANELLI Giuseppina 

CONSIGLIO DI CLASSE I SEZ. H 

DISCIPLINA DOCENTE 

ITALIANO GRASSO Diana 

STORIA 

GEOGRAFIA 

INGLESE VERDINO Stefania 

TEDESCO RENZI Emilia 

MATEMATICA FINELLI Elisabetta 

SCIENZE PETRUCCIANI Angela 

TECNOLOGIA RANALDO Nadia 

MUSICA AMABILE Giuseppe 

ARTE VENDITTI Maria Luisa 

SCIENZE MOTORIE ZULLO Corinne 

RELIGIONE IASIELLO Angelina Lucia 

SOSTEGNO MELCHIONNA Rosanna 


